
Governor Contact Details 

Surname First Name Email Address Type of Governor

Allshorn Susan susan.allhorn@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Foundation

Barnes Steve steve.barnes@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Foundation

Burke Chris chris.burke@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk
Temporary Ex Officio 

Foundation

Costea Geanina geanina.costea@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Parent Governor

Dawson Richard richard.dawson@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Co-opted

Douglas Laura laura.douglas@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Foundation

Becky Fielden rebecca.fielden@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Foundation

Graves Sally clerk.governors@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Clerk

Green Peter peter.green@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Ex officio

Lavery Danielle danielle.lavery@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Staff

Moore Clare clare.moore@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Foundation

Owoloja Anderson anderson.owoloja@bishopking.lics.sch.uk Parent

Stevens Anthony tony.stevens@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Co-opted

Teeder Abigail abigail.teeder@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Foundation

Wall Colin colin.wall@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Foundation

Wheatley Hazel hazel.wheatley@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk Ex officio
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